Qualifying Practice (QP)

KZ2

Results
Rnk N° Entrant
1 158 | Formula K Racing Team
2 177 Srp Racing Team
3 181 Ksw Birelart Aut
4 186 Birel Art Racing
5 164 | Cpb Sport
6 151 | Tony Kart Racing Team
7 101 | Crg Spa
8 137 CrgSpa
9 148 | Crocpromotion Srl
10 | 124 Nuova3M Srl
11 | 129 Sodikart
12 104 | Tony Kart Racing Team
13 | 130 Sodikart
14 | 110 Cpb Sport
15 122 | Crg Holland
16 173 Birel Art Racing
17 | 147 Maranello Kart Srl
18 118 | Kosmic Racing Team
19 111 | Cpb Sport
20 187 | Intrepid Driver Program Srl
21 141 | Crg Spa
22 144 Tony Kart Racing Team
23 | 191 | Vezzelli Fabio
24 143 | Ngm Motorsport Asd
25 155 | Crg Spa
26 107 | Tony Kart Racing Team
27 150 | Crocpromotion Srl
28 157 Formula K Racing Team
29 140 | Crg Spa
30 | 190 Tbkart Srl
31 146 | Zanchi Motorsport
32 | 114 Ruggeri Alessandro
33 145 | Tony Kart Racing Team
34 172 Gold Kart Kart
35 121 | Ksm Schumacher Racing Team
36 | 185 Vrksrl
37 | 152 | Maranello Kart Srl
38 136 CrgSpa
39 149 | Crocpromotion Srl
40 | 184 Vrksrl
41 178 Drsrl
42 142 CrgSpa
43 | 189 Nilsson Brandon
44 | 165 Cpb Sport
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Driver

Iglesias, Jeremy
Federer, Fabian
Dreezen, Rick
Longhi, Riccardo
Irlando, Alex
Ardigo', Marco

De Conto, Paolo
Camponeschi, Flavio
Hanley, Benjamin
Dale', Andrea
Lammers, Bas
Fuoco, Antonio
Abbasse, Anthony
Lunberg, Douglas
Schmitz, Alexander
Tiene, Felice
Mosca, Tommaso
Hajek, Patrik
Leuillet, Tom
Palomba, Giuseppe
Tornqvist, Benjamin
Vigano', Matteo
Vezzelli, Daniele
Pollini, Giacomo
Cebrian, Gerard
Piccini, Alessio
Gavrilov, Klim
Ptacek, Petr
Torsellini, Mirko
Habulin, Kristijan
Zanchi, Matteo
Ruggeri, Alessandro
Corberi, Luca

Fore', Davide
Norris, John

Gnudi, Nicola
Cavalieri, Alberto
Puhakka, Simo
Chubarov, Ilvan
Medeghini, Luciano
Paul, Maximilian
Giardelli, Alessandro
Nilsson, Brandon
Baciuska, Rokas
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46.745
46.783
46.785
46.803

46.882

46.887
46.887

46.987
46.988

46.996

47.048
47.052

46.901
46.915

47.018
47.024

47.045

47.223
47.229

47.053

47.063
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Time
46.745
46.783
46.785
46.803
46.839
46.882
46.887
46.887
46.901
46.915
46.918
46.972
46.978
46.987
46.988
46.993
46.996
47.013
47.018
47.024
47.036
47.045
47.048
47.052
47.053
47.057
47.063
47.065
47.076
47.078
47.082
47.100
47.106
47.119
47.121
47.131
47.137
47.139
47.155
47.171
47.176
47.201
47.223
47.229

Gap Laps Group

8 A
0.038 7 B
0.040 9 C
0.058 8 D
0.094 9 E
0.137 8 A
0.142 8 B
0.142 9 C
0.156 8 D
0.170 9 E
0.173 8 A
0.227 9 B
0.233 8 C
0.242 9 D
0.243 8 E
0.248 9 A
0.251 8 B
0.268 9 C
0.273 9 D
0.279 8 E
0.291 8 A
0.300 8 B
0.303 8 C
0.307 8 D
0.308 9 E
0.312 9 A
0.318 9 B
0.320 8 C
0.331 8 D
0.333 9 E
0.337 8 A
0.355 8 B
0.361 9 C
0.374 9 D
0.376 9 E
0.386 9 A
0.392 9 B
0.394 9 C
0.410 8 D
0.426 8 E
0.431 8 A
0.456 9 B
0.478 9 C
0.484 9 D

Apex Timing @

Data processing and charts edit
provided by:

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA

= Cronometristi
17~



Qualifying Practice (QP)

KZ2

Rnk
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Results

N°
106
105
120
170
174
182
179
109
119
113
103
166
167
162
139
138
133
116
169
115
180
188
156
183
127
134
153
112
126
171
123
135
132
125
128
160
168
154
131
175
176
163
161
108

Entrant

Reinhard Andre'
Ward Racing

Ksm Schumacher Racing Team
Renda Motorsport
Baby Race

Gp Racing Srl

Srp Racing Team
Picot Nicolas
Kosmic Racing Team
Goudant Cedric
Ward Racing

Cpb Sport

Cpb Sport

Lugli Mattia

Crg Spa

Crg Spa

Le Fevre Eddie
Kosmic Racing Team
Renda Motorsport
Ludovic Perruchoud
Crg Spa

Intrepid Driver Program Srl
Taglienti Kart

Crg Holland

Ludo Racing

Crg Spa

Chiesa Corse

Mk Racing

Team Komarov
Renda Motorsport
Pe Racing

Longfield Tom
Vemme Kart Racing Team
Taglienti Group Srl
Iliytchenko Alexey
Larsen Nicolaj

Ert Racing Team

Crg Spa

Kjetil Nyberg
Keijzer Racing

Srp Racing Team
Maranello Kart Srl
Inthanai Mogens

Mk Racing

Gap Between Series : 100.33%
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Driver

Reinhard, Andre'
Skaras, Emil

Kohler, Leon

Orcic, Phillip
Marcon, Nicola
Thonon, Jonathan
Rosati, Fabrizio
Picot, Nicolas
Rasmussen, Oliver
Landais, Thomas
Moor, Mark Villem
Renaudin, Adrien
Wikheim, Herbert
Lugli, Mattia
Bentley-Ellis, Hugo
Prosperi, Enrico
Engstrom Christensen Michael
Bengtsson, Axel

De Vecchi, Stefano
Luyet, Jean

Kreim, Fabian
Benavides Agredo, Brad
Massetani, Gilberto
Weering, Max
Beaumann, David
Valenti, Marco
Joyner, Thomas
Lang, Hannah
Foteev, Mikhail
Horr, Pascal

Evrard, Paul
Longfield, Tom
Attianese, Luca Maria
Mazzara, Massimiliano
Badrutdinov, Danila
Larsen, Nicolaj
Kne'Zel, Attila
Forne Tomas, Toni
Nyberg, Tobias

Van Berlo, Kay
Kaspar, Kallasmaa
Shapovalov, Gleb
Inthanai, Mogens
Gemmill, Oliver
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QpGJ

47.250
47.252

47.272

47.573
47.605

48.083
48.129
48.200
48.224

49.432

47.407
47.442

47.486

47.501

47.782
47.804
47.831
47.972
48.001

47.277

47.317

47.452
47.456

47.477
47.479

47.490

47.565

47.614

47.670

47.774
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Time
47.250
47.252
47.258
47.272
47.277
47.293
47.317
47.327
47.355
47.359
47.386
47.393
47.407
47.442
47.445
47.452
47.456
47.459
47.477
47.479
47.486
47.490
47.501
47.565
47.573
47.605
47.614
47.635
47.670
47.689
47.774
47.782
47.804
47.831
47.972
48.001
48.041
48.083
48.129
48.200
48.224
48.582
49.149
49.432

Gap
0.505
0.507
0.513
0.527
0.532
0.548
0.572
0.582
0.610
0.614
0.641
0.648
0.662
0.697
0.700
0.707
0.711
0.714
0.732
0.734
0.741
0.745
0.756
0.820
0.828
0.860
0.869
0.890
0.925
0.944
1.029
1.037
1.059
1.086
1.227
1.256
1.296
1.338
1.384
1.455
1.479
1.837
2.404
2.687

Laps Group
11 E
8 A
9 B
9 C
9 D
10 E
8 A
9 B
9 C
8 D
8 E
9 A
11 B
9 C
8 D
9 E
10 A
8 B
9 C
9 D
11 E
9 A
8 B
10 C
8 D
9 E
8 A
9 B
10 C
8 D
9 E
11 A
11 B
9 C
11 D
9 E
12 A
9 B
11 C
9 D
9 E
9 A
10 B
8 C
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KZ2

Results
& & &

Rnk N° Entrant NatE. Driver Nat D. 8: o 8: Time Gap Laps Group

89 102 Exprit Kart Team \ Weibel, Dominik \ . - s1gs4 - 51.884 5139 3 D
Gap Between Series : 100.33%
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